
FHS OHS Committee Member E-Mail Phone Building, Hospital or Site Department, Division or Institute 16(2) & 16(2)a Designate
FHS All FHS Buildings, Hospitals and Sites FHS Campus and other sites Dean FHS: A/Prof Lionel Green-Thompson

Prof Malcolm Collins malcolm.collins@uct.ac.za  082 377 7833 FHS SHE Committee: Chair
Abdu Mohamed abdu.mohamed@uct.ac.za 021 406 6155 FHS SHE Committee: Deputy Chair
Nave Naidoo nave.naidoo@uct.ac.za 021 406 6574 FHS Operations: Director
Reece Brooks reece.brooks@uct.ac.za 021 406 6638 FHS Operations: Manager
Anita Kruger anita.kruger@uct.ac.za 021 650 1086 FHS Operations: Health & Safety 
Prof Digby Warner digby.warner@uct.ac.za Chair FHS Biosafety Committee
Selisha Naidoo selisha.naidoo@uct.ac.za IDM Lab Management
Berenice Arendse berenice.arendse@uct.ac.za 021 404 7655 IDM Lab Management
Darien Schell pghssc.health@uct.ac.za PG Student Council

UG Student Council
Barnard Fuller Building
Werner Beit N Building (Corridor)

NLC
Chris Barnard Building  (Level 1)
Corner Building (non-RAF areas)
Campus Open Spaces

Garth Hector garth.hector@uct.ac.za NCL (Computer Labs) Dept Health Science Education (EDU)
Dr Judith Cornell judith.cornell@uct.ac.za 073 947 9488 Braemar Building SHAWCO Interim Director SHAWCO: Thara Kallungal
Charles Harris charles.harris@uct.ac.za 021 406 6285
Desiree Bowers desiree.bowers@uct.ac.za

Neezaam Kariem neezaam.kariem@uct.ac.za 021 650 4564 UCT Space at SSISA
Dept Human Biology (Div Exercise Science and 
Sports Medcine) HoDiv ESSM: Prof Alison September

Werner Beit N Building (expect for the corridor housing 
student support and admin)
Werner Beit S Building
Wolfson Pavilion 
Falmouth N Bldg (IDM sections on level 3)

Hajira Guzgay hajira.guzgay@uct.ac.za Falmouth N Building (Level 6) Dept Integrative Biomedical Sciences HoD Integrative Biomedical Sciences: Prof Edward Sturrock
Falmouth N Bldg (Levels 1 to 5)
Falmouth S Building (Level 6)

Melvin Lawrence melvin.lawrence@uct.ac.za Mortuary (JS Marais) Building Dept Pathology (Div Anatomical Path)
Chris Barnard Building (Level 6) Dept Pathology (Div Haematology)
Falmouth S Building (Levels 1 to 5)
Health Economics Unit
Chris Barnard Building (RAF sections on Ground; Mezzanine; 
1st; 2nd and 7th floors) 
Wernher & Beit South (RAF section on Basement)
Corner building (1st floor; RAF section on ground floor)

Prof Deon Bezuidenhout deon.bezuidenhout@uct.ac.za 021 406 6349 Chris Barnard Building 2nd floor (non-RAF areas), floors 3, 4, 
5, 6 and 7th (non-RAF areas) Cape Heart Institute Director Cape Heart Institute: Prof Karen Sliwa-Hahnle

Sr Rencia Gillespie rencia.gillespie@uct.ac.za 083 364 5769 ICH, RCH
Clive van Geems clive.vangeems@uct.ac.za 082 650 5799 Surgical Skills Training Centre, ICH, RCH
Nolufefe Benzi nolufefe.benzi@uct.ac.za RCH 2nd floor B 11
Sr Rencia Gillespie rencia.gillespie@uct.ac.za 083 364 5769 Lab ground, 4th floor ICH building 
Sr Rencia Gillespie rencia.gillespie@uct.ac.za 083 364 5769 ICH Building, RCH 6-7th floors Dept Surgery HoD Surgery: Prof Graham Fieggen
Reece Brooks reece.brooks@uct.ac.za 021 406 6638 ICH RCH (non-academic depts)
Anita Kruger anita.kruger@uct.ac.za 021 650 1086 GSH OMB (non-academic depts)

GSH Neuroscience Institute Director Neuroscience Institute: Prof Graham Fieggen
GSH J Block Unit 10 CUBIC Director CUBIC: Prof Ernesta Meintjes
GSH L-Block C16-25, C34-59, C78-84 & D6-9
GSH New Main Hospital UCT space in C7, 8, 11 & 16
GSH New Main Hospital D23 Dept Anaesthesia & Perioperative Medicine HoD Anaesthesia & Perioperative Medicine: Prof Justiaan Swanevelder
GSH H-block and the Training and Learning Centre
DCAP building (across the road from RCH)
VBH (in the Education Centre)

Iesrafeel Abbas iesrafeel.abbas@uct.ac.za GSH OMB E48, F45 & F53-56 Dept Health and Rehabilitation Sciences HoD Health and Rehabilitation Sciences: A/Prof Lebogang Ramma
GSH OMB  E53 (Writing Lab); E52 (HSE offices) & E51 
(Clinical Skills Laboratory)
GSH New Main Building G13 (Clinical Skills Laboratory)
GSH OMB J45-46 & J50, H49, H53, F51 
New Main GSH Hospital D24 and E23 

Jennifer Heunis jennifer.heunis@uct.ac.za 021 406 6117 GSH OMB H45, H46 and H51 Dept Obstetrics & Gynaecology HoD Obstetrics & Gynaecology: Prof Lynette Denny
GSH OMB H46-47, J47-47,  and K 45-50 HoD Medicine: Prof Ntobeko Ntusi
GSH OMB K45-46 & K50 HoDiv Clinical Pharmacology: Prof Gary Maartens
GSH OMB K46 (and Porphyria labs in GSH space) HoDiv Hepatology: A/Prof Wendy Spearman

Dr Henry Adeola henry.adeola@uct.ac.za
Dr Ogheneochuko Oputus OPTOGH001@myuct.ac.za

GSH OMB: l51, J51 and H52
RCH: CRC REACH Pharmacy

Elloise Kennel  elloise.kennell@uct.ac.za  021 406 6761 GSH OMB E 47
Mowbray Maternity Hospital
Hanover Park CHC
Mitchell’s Plain CHC
Khayelitsha
Vanguard CHC
Retreat CHC/Grassy Park
Heideveld
Lentegeur Hospital
New Somerset Hospital
Victoria Hospital
Vredenburg
Eden District (George; Mossel Bay; Oudtshoorn; Knysna)

Marwou de Kock marwou.dekock@uct.ac.za

Hadn Africa hadn.africa@uct.ac.za
Terence Esterhuizen terence.esterhuizen@uct.ac.za

 Dr Katherine Gill Katherine.Gill@hiv-
research.org.za

Desmond Tutu HIV Centres (DTHC) & NIH UCT clinical Trials 
Units (UCTCTU) sites Director Desmond Tutu HIV Centre: Prof Robin wood

Rene Goliath rt.goliath@uct.ac.za CIDRI off campus research sites (Site B Kayelitsha) Director CIDRI-Africa: Prof Robert Wilkinson
Simphiwe Faleni Simphiwe Faleni Simphiwe Faleni Gugulethu CHC research site Prof Landon Meyer
Kirsty Brittain Kirsty Brittain Kirsty Brittain Gugulethu CHC

Fairlands House 
Mowbray Maternity Hosp

 Florinda Bailey florinda.bailey@uct.ac.za Drakenstein sites (Paarl hospital 3rd floor, TC Newman & 
Mbekweni Clinics)
Dora Niginza hospital, PE

Dept Obstetrics & Gynaecology Director MRC Gynaecological Cancer Centre: Prof Lynette Denny
Richard Meldau richard.meldau@uct.ac.za 021 406 6005 Langa, Brooklyn Chest, Gugulethu & Weltevreden Clinics Director Centre for Lung Infection and Immunity: Prof Keertan Dheda

A/Prof Katherine Sorsdahl katherine.sorsdahl@uct.ac.za 021 650 4798
46 Sawkins Rd, Rondebosch 7700 Building B (1st floor) & The 
Annex (this is at the very back of the property)

Director, Alan J. Flisher Centre for Public Mental Health: A/Prof Katherine 
Sorsdahl

Sam Nightingale sam.nightingale@uct.ac.za Gugulethu CHC
Dr Stephan Rabie stephan.rabie@uct.ac.za Cape Town at Town 2, Matthew Goniwe

Director Faculty Operations: Nave Naidoo

HoD Human Biology: Prof Sharon Price

Director IDM: Prof Valerie Mizrahi

HoD Pathology: Prof R Ramesar (Acting HoD: Prof Komala Pillay)

HOD Public Health & Family Medicine: Prof Landon Meyer

Director RAF: Dr Bert Mohr

HoD Paediatrics & Child Health: Prof Andrew Argent

Abdu Mohamed abdu.mohamed@uct.ac.za 021 406 6155 Dept PathologyFH
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Anatomy Building (including EDU space on level 2 and CDU 
on level 7) 

reece.brooks@uct.ac.za 021 406 6638
Anita Kruger anita.kruger@uct.ac.za 021 650 1086
Reece Brooks

A/Prof Reto Guler reto.guler@uct.ac.za 021 406 6033 IDM

Non-Academic Departments/spaces

Dept Human Biology

Dept Health Science Education

Simphiwe Faleni simphiwe.faleni@uct.ac.za 021 404 7743 Dept Public Health & Family Medicine

Busi Mogodi busisiwe.mogodi@uct.ac.za Research Animal Facility

Non-Academic Departments/spaces

marvin.jansen@uct.ac.zaMarvin Jansen 021 650 7698

Dept Radiation Medicine

Dr Sanjeev Rambharose sanjeev.rambharose@uct.ac.za Dept Surgery HoD Surgery: Prof Graham Fieggen

GHS OMB K46-47 HoDiv Dermatology: Prof Nonhlanhla Khumalo

Dept Medicine

HoD Health Science Education: Prof Francois Cilliers

Director: Research Centre for Adolescent and Child Health (REACH) 
&MRC Unit on Child and Adolescent Health: Prof Heather Zar 

Dept Paediatrics & Child Health

HoD Radiation Medicine: Prof Jeannette Parkes

HoD Psychiatry & Mental Health: Prof Dan SteinDept Psychiatry & Mental Health

Director Faculty Operations: Nave Naidoo
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SATVI Brewelskloof Hospital site (Worcester) Director SATVI: Prof M Hatherill

Dehran Swart dehran.swart@uct.ac.za 082 422 2007
Primary Health Care Directorate Director PHC Directorate: Prof Steve Reid

A/Prof Delva Shamley delva.shamley@uct.ac.za Clinical Research Centre Director Clinical Research Centre: A/Prof Delva Shamley

Brent Jennings brent.jennings@uct.ac.za 021 406 6040

Dept Paediatrics & Child Health Director: Research Centre for Adolescent and Child Health (REACH) &MRC Unit on 
Child and Adolescent Health: Prof Heather Zar 

Dept Psychiatry & Mental Health
Director HIV Mental Health Research Unit (HIV MHU): Prof John Joska
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IDM & Dept Medicine

IDM

Director CIDER: A/Prof Mary-Ann Davies
Dept Public Health & Family Medicine

Emma Kalk Emma Kalk Emma Kalk


